Rule 4.34 -CVL. The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Boomerang Leisure Limuted | 03695144 |

1,

Mark Bowen

MB Insolvency
Hillcairmie House
St Andrews Road
Droitwich

WRO9 8DJ

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

17 Apnl 2015

Signed
Mark Bowen r 4
R

Dated 20 Apnil 2015
MB Insolvency
Hillcairme House

St Andrews Road
Droitwich
WR9 8DJ
For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

L
<
=
o
L
=
-

*A45RTVE9"
A0 #76

21/04/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rute 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Boomerang Leisure Limited

on the 17 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name

DARZEN  PCiNCHES

Signed

D—{um

Dated

1Y
\—T't"Dw‘Jgu'\‘ lS'




Boomerang Leisure Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge’

Assets subject to floating charge-

Stock 9,000 00 9,000 00
Bushwackers Leisure Limited 40,000 00 40,000 00
Floats 1,200 00 1,200 00
Visa 3,000 00 3,000 00
Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 53,200 00

Signature %F‘ 0 gés Date 13“" Afm-t-( 5




4l

Boomerang Leisure Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 17 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 53,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 53,200 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
53,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 53,200 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 53,200 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 63,200 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Trade & Expense Creditors 294,489 72
Inland Revenue 293,842 07
588,331 79

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(535,131 79)

Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards creditors

issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

(535,131 79)

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(535,132 79)

—

Signature ___D-? m,Q)r\M Date_ | 4 .hﬁ gy | £5



8201 $10Z Iudy 21

0L ¥LOZ 48A 108 Sdl

L jo | abied

\jﬂdd.&ﬂ aimeudig

6L1EE'885 Buyjejo) sau3 /)
000 IrZ OLYM 'SOJopn ‘BioySIad ‘peOy j0osY 29NPOI- JB)SBDIOM SOMD
00 000's8 Ndl 0LYM '@ioysiad 't} xog Od ‘siysuag ' enusAsy 1ounNoD AjY J8)Sa0I0 M COMD
000 48 N¥D3 ‘uopuo Yooigiep §Z 'Buip(ing 3ooiqieps eyl Sa0IAIRG JUeYIBIN Aed PlIOM LOMD
000 9718 ¥AD ‘SPUBIPI 1SS M ‘ANUBA0Y) “jied SSBUISNG POOMISI M Aep poomisepm 00MO
18 16172 736 FHM 1815800 AN ‘B18)ST |BISAPU] (IUgQNIYS ‘Z hun Aeidsiq [esJanun oono
LLGLL V6 £43N ‘BuA} uodn apsesmeN “ed YUON P11 %N ebeg 0080
00 000°2 306 4} M ‘uopuoT ‘19aag sawer seddn | M1 dd 10dD
00 000°6 OV DLN ‘uopuon ‘alenbg seioued Z Aaoog siybiy Buiwisopod 00dD
00 000'0S ZrL £13Q ‘eayspioyels el |-uo-uopng 1eang ubiH /g1 §1007) UOS|OW 00D
L0 Zbe'tee ASY ZING 'xessng 1sepn ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulieg '‘asnoH abpuig uoibuiung SWOISNY B anuaaay WH LOHD
058
00 00S'y EUM '181S82I0\ ‘PEOY Bjodyde|g ‘'Bje)s] ajodyoe|g ‘a)eis3 Buipes | sjodxoelg g13 wun o8juabAH O0HD
06 528'12 YOT LHM ‘I3isadsop 18aus ybiy 09-65 Juawabeue mo|oa|4 0040
000 49 LON 19948 JUNOW 6F ‘OSNOH PuBIMaN ABisu3 uo3y 0032
£6 0v8'zZ6 1S5/864 ‘9JIySIaSAUOM ‘YJUppaY ‘PEOY SMIID { PY] sleg moy alow|o) 1000
L6 5GL'EL ZdLINN ‘ucidweypoN 19a4g abpug op ) Pl YN Biegsped 00092
000 349 979 ‘uojjog NJed asudiaug woodsa ] ysig 00490
000092 712 VAD 'AuBA0) '1eans Suyoris 2 Juadl waneg 00vD
3 ssalppy awenN Koy

sio)pal) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi] ainsja Buesswoog

Kouaajosu] gy




8201 102 udy /|

0L0Z J9A 0S5 Sdi

t jo | abed

g aineubig

Buy|jeio) saug |

} 0 i 0 MdZ LHM “J9)S82I0 M\ paywi ansia] sieyoemysng  008H
jeyot 8Y10 P10 J9id s53.ppy swepN Koy
f
siapjoyateys -9 7

pajjw| ainsia Buesawoog
Asuaajosu] gl



